ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC. - COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR 2020-2021

TUITION FEE PER/UNIT

MISCELLANEOUS FEES
REGISTRATION FEE
LIBRARY FEE
COMPUTER LAB FEE
ACCIDENT INSURANCE

SUBJECT RELETED FEES

THESIS WRITING (PROPOSAL DEFENSE)
THESIS WRITING (FINAL DEFENSE)
COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

PRACTICUM

GRADUATIION FEE

2,440.00

150.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

100.00

2,750.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00

22,000.00




